
16th ASB Graded League 2012             

Week 21 Preview for Team Pin Bangers         

Team Bowlers

Order Bowler's Name Handicap Average Games Total Pins Highest 

Game

Highest 

Series

Last 15 Games 

Average

Last 9 Games 

Average

League 

Pos

Movement
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2

3

4

5

6

7
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Adique                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Mozzan                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Zul                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Dee                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                            

Dino                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                           

Mnoor                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          

Fadhil                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                         

Jafar                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                          
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15

15

15

15

15

15
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166.52
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9

12

48
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42
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1603 0

0

0

0

0

0

0
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455

465

448

522

578

554

589

595

133.58

138.56

141.33

147.53

164.73

156.47

173.33

163.33

127.56

138.56

142.67

142.78

161.00

159.00

180.00

167.78

185

177

170

145

117

110

83

82

Up 1

Down 2

Up 1

Down 1

No Change

Down 3

Up 3

Up 26

Last Week 

Opponent

Result

Total Points

Our Position

Kamekaze            

13 - 7

35.64

16

Date

Opponent

League Position

Lane

12 October 2012

Triple 1            

21

27-28  

Next Match

Last 

Series

333

373

420

443

490

471

528

595

Team Form

Week 20

Week 19

Week 18

Week 17

05 October 2012

28 September 2012

21 September 2012

14 September 2012

Date Lane Opponent Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points

3-4    

23-24  

15-16  

19-20  

Kamekaze            

The Spinners        

Poison Ivy Lane     

B M W X6            

823

672

700

707

728

746

656

603

713

738

638

606

2264

2156

1994

1916

13 - 7

10 - 10

15 - 5

8 - 12

35.64 - 27.94

31.56 - 31.45

34.94 - 23.16

27.16 - 32.19

Lane History

Week 7 18 May 201227-28  Zaitun              

OpponentLane Date Game 1 Game 2 Game 3 Series Points Won Total Points Best Series Opp Best

701 672 628 2001 5.5 - 14.5 25.51 - 36.38 481 568

Please refer to Strikehome.com for more information and statistics

Future Fixtures

Week 21

Week 22

Week 23

Week 24

Week 25

Triple 1            

Mysterious          

Desa Bowlers        

Pin Shatters        

Absolute            

Opponent Lane

27-28  

17-18  

11-12  

25-26  

15-16  

Captain Vice Captain

Samat (+6012-9788301)

Ana (+6012-3505209)

Azboy (+6012-2058536)

Nizam (+6012-3698357)

Sop (+6013-3876159)

Team Record (Current Season)

Score Who

Highest Game

Highest Series

Most Clean Games

Best Spare Conversion

Best Single Pin Spare

Best Strike Rate

Team High Game

Team high Series

Hihgest Games (Handicap)

Higest Series (Handicap)

Highest Team Game (Handicap)

Highest Team Series (Handicap)

Score Who

227

595

2

58.93%

78.46%

29.92%

763

2084

242

640

823

2264

Jafar                         

Jafar                         

Jafar                         

Jafar                         

Jafar                         

Fadhil                        

Week 20

Week 20

Week 20

Week 20

Jafar                         

Jafar                         Week 20

Week 20

Week 20

Week 20

1247

1696

7185

8130

6763

7482

3497


