16TH ASB GRADED LEAGUE 2012



WEEK 21 PREVIEW FOR TEAM PIN BANGERS

ТЕАМ В	Bowlers											
Order	Bowler's Name	Handicap	Average	Games	Total Pins	Highest Game	Highest Series	Last 15 Games Average	Last 9 Games Average	Last Series	League Pos	Movement
1	Adique	20	133.58	12	1603	0	455	133.58	127.56	333	185	Up 1
2	Mozzan	15	138.56	9	1247	0	465	138.56	138.56	373	177	Down 2
3	Zul	15	141.33	12	1696	0	448	141.33	142.67	420	170	Up 1
4	Dee	15	149.69	48	7185	0	522	147.53	142.78	443	145	Down 1
5	Dino	15	159.41	51	8130	0	578	164.73	161.00	490	117	No Change
6	Mnoor	15	161.02	42	6763	0	554	156.47	159.00	471	110	Down 3
7	Fadhil	15	166.27	45	7482	0	589	173.33	180.00	528	83	Up 3
8	Jafar	15	166.52	21	3497	0	595	163.33	167.78	595	82	Up 26

LAST WEEK		NEXT MATCH		
Opponent	Kamekaze	Date	12 October 2012	
Result	13 - 7	Opponent	Triple 1	StrikeHome.com
Total Points	35.64	League Position	21	
Our Position	16	Lane	27-28	

TEAM FORM	Date	Lane	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points
Week 20	05 October 2012	3-4	Kamekaze	823	728	713	2264	13 - 7	35.64 - 27.94
Week 19	28 September 2012	23-24	The Spinners	672	746	738	2156	10 - 10	31.56 - 31.45
Week 18	21 September 2012	15-16	Poison Ivy Lane	700	656	638	1994	15 - 5	34.94 - 23.16
Week 17	14 September 2012	19-20	B M W X6	707	603	606	1916	8 - 12	27.16 - 32.19

LANE HISTO	ORY Lane	Date	Opponent	Game 1	Game 2	Game 3	Series	Points Won	Total Points	Best Series	Opp Best	
Week 7	27-28	18 May 2012	Zaitun	701	672	628	2001	5.5 - 14.5	25.51 - 36.38	481	568	

	FIXTURES Opponent	Lane	Captain	Vice Captain
Week 21	Triple 1	27-28	Samat (+6012-9788301)	
Week 22	Mysterious	17-18	Ana (+6012-3505209)	
Week 23	Desa Bowlers	11-12	Azboy (+6012-2058536)	
Week 24	Pin Shatters	25-26	Nizam (+6012-3698357)	
Week 25	Absolute	15-16	Sop (+6013-3876159)	

	Score	Who			Score	Who	
Highest Game	227	Jafar	Week 20	Hihgest Games (Handicap)	242	Jafar	Week 20
Highest Series	595	Jafar	Week 20	Higest Series (Handicap)	640	Jafar	Week 20
Most Clean Games	2	Jafar					
Best Spare Conversion	58.93%	Jafar					
Best Single Pin Spare	78.46%	Jafar					
Best Strike Rate	29.92%	Fadhil					
Team High Game	763	Week 20		Highest Team Game (Handicap)	823	Week 20	
Team high Series	2084	Week 20		Highest Team Series (Handicap)	2264	Week 20	